

MACC 16 of 2017
Present. Sri. Sanjay Naskar, Ld. P.O.
JO Code (UID No) WB01025

Order No. 39
Dated. 06-12-2023

This day is fixed for taking step by the petitioner. Petitioner files hazira but tkes no step as directed. The case is adjourned.

Fix 18-04-2024 for taking step by the petitioner.

Additional District & Sessions Judge,
Fast Track 3rd Court, Basirhat.