

**MACC 16 of 2017**  
**Present. Sri. Sanjay Naskar, Ld. ADJ, FT 3<sup>rd</sup> Court, Basirhat.**  
**JO Code (UID No) WB01025**

Order No. 40

Dated:- 18-04-2024.

Today is fixed for taking step by the petitioner. Petitioner files hazira but takes no step. The case is adjourned for the ends of justice.

Fix 06-11-2024 for hearing the petition dated 18-09-2019 and awaiting LCR.

D/C by me.

A.D.J., FTC 3<sup>rd</sup> Court, Basirhat.