

Macc 16 of 2017
Present – Shri Sanjay Naskar Ld.P.O
J.O Code (UID No) WB01025

Order No 43
Dated, 26.09.25

Today is fixed for taking step by the applicant. Applicant files hazira along with requisite of summon upon O.P-1. Issue the same at once.

To 29.01.26 for awaiting SR and AD.

D/C

Additional District Judge
F.T.C-3, Basirhat
North 24 Parganas